
Omnibus Industrial Development Corporation of Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli
(OIDC Ltd.)

(A Govt. Undertaking)
Corporate Office, Plot No. 35, Somnath, Nani Daman - 396210.

E - TENDER NOTICE

Tender No.: OIDC/2/SEC.SER/368/2017NOL-I I I/29 Dt.20/06/2019.

Omnibus Industrial Development Corporation of Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli
Ltd., (OIDC) invites On-line tender through E-tendering system from eligible bidders for
" ENGAGEMENT OF AGENCY FOR PROVIDING SEQURITY SERVICE AT OMNIBUS
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF DAMAN & DIU AND DADRA &
NAGAR HAVELI."

Description Tender form cost EMD

E-Tender for eligible bidders for
"Engagement of Agency For Providing
SecuritySecurity Service at Omnibus Industrial 1000/- 10,000/_

Corporation of Daman & Diu
and Dadra & Nagar Haveli"

The tender documents & other detail information will be available on E-Tendering website
https:/ www.ddtenders.gov.in

Download of tender documents starts 24.06.2019 / 12.00 Hrs.
Last Date & Time for submission of online 15.07.2019 / 15.00 His.
bid
Last Date & Time for submission of bid in 15.07.2019 / 17.00 Hrs.
hard cop
Technical bid opening date, if possible, on 16.07.2019 at 11.00 Hrs.

F inancial bid opening date, if possible, on Shall be intimated

The tender document & other details will be available on https:// www.ddtenders.gov in on

24/06/2019. Tender notice can also be seen at website www.daman.nic.in. Bidder have to
submit price bid in electronic format only on www.ddtenders.gov in till the last date and time
for submission. Price bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.
Submission of tender fees in form of DD & EMD in form DD/FDR, valid copy of Service Tax
registration number with certificate, PAN number etc: These are the mandatory documents
required to be submitted to the tender inviting authority by RPAD/Speed post/Courier/by
hand however, tender inviting authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay.
Incomplete & conditional tenders are liable to be rejected. The tender inviting authority
reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof.

-Sd-
General Manager,

ninr

3


	page 1

